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   Net Weight 
Magnification Working Distance Field of View Depth of Field

3X

4X

5X

6X

450mm-550mm

55g

56g

57.6g

58.2g

70mm-95mm

60mm-75mm

50mm-70mm

85mm-105mm

55mm-75mm

80mm-110mm

70mm-115mm

95mm-135mm

Ergo Loupes ET Model:ET1

Color Options

Our ergo loupes let you work upright, ending strained positions.
Experience crystal-clear vision while actively protecting your
neck and spine so you focus better and work longer. 
Elevate your precision and comfort in one smart upgrade.

 

Posture-Perfected Magnification.



3 in 1 
ErgoLoupes

Model:ET2

 Field of View 

mm

mm

mm

 Net Weight 

 61. 4g

Magnification Working Distance Depth of Field

5X

7X

3.5X

75

48

100

85mm

62mm

110mm

500mm

Ergonomically designed prism

Excellent image stability

 
Zoom Lens 
Adjustable Magnification



Model:EL

Adjustable
Ergo Loupes

 4X

5X

6X

Magnification

 450mm - 550mm

Field of View  Net Weight Working Distance Depth of Field

66g

65g

65g

66g

70mm-95mm

60mm-75mm

50mm-70mm

85mm-105mm

55mm-75mm

80mm-110mm

70mm-115mm

95mm-135mm

3X 4X 5X 6X

 Customizable Prescription:

 
Clear imaging, Ultra-high Resolution,
Multi-Layer Anti-Reflective Coating design.

Adjustable Interpupillary Distance, 
Wide Adaptability, Flip-up Design

 3X



Wireless Light

Model:WL1

5700K  LUX 1 hr 2 hrs35K

LED
Lifespan

Intensity

Expected 
Battery Lifetime

Charging
Time

Head Lamp
Weight

Battery
Weight

Battery
Life

Color 
Temperature

100,000 700  10.8g 19.2ghours ≥ recharge
cycles

 

Shadow-Free, Uniform Light. 

 

 

Ultra-Lightweight ,All-day comfortable to wear.

3-BatteryIncluded-Powerforlong-timework.

Touch-Switch & Dimming - Easy for one-hand control.



5800K 40K LUX 1 hrs 2 hrs

 

Intensity

 

Charge
Time

 

Head Lamp
Weight

Battery
Weight

Color
Temparature

100,000 700 11.2g 17ghours ≥ recharge
cycles

Model:WL2 TTL Loupes

Battery
Life

LED
Lifespan

Expected 
Battery Lifetime



Magnification Field of View Depth of Field Net Weight Working Distance

Titanium Frame

2.5X 400-700mm 110-200mm 300mm 45g

Model:ST1

Model:ST1
Ultra Mini Lens



Model:ST2

Model:ST2

2.5X 

3.5X

 Field of View 

 120mm

 

200mm

Net Weight Magnification Working Distance Depth of Field

450mm
160mm

52.6g

38g

Black - Gold frame

Black Frame



Model:ST3 Model:ST4

 Field of View  Net Weight  Field of View  Net Weight Magnification Working Distance

Customized

Depth of Field Magnification Working Distance

Customized

Depth of Field

3.0X 80 -100mm 110 -150mm 36.8g 2.5X 45.2g110mm-150mm 115mm-180mm



Loupes case A

Headlamp case

Loupes case B

Model:SL1
colors available

 

Frames

Cases
Loupes and Headlamp

2.5X

Magnification Field of View
 

Depth of Field
 

Net Weight
 

Working Distance

3.5X
450mm

120mm
200mm

73.6g

colors available

colors available

colors available

colors available

160mm 61.4g

colors available


