



+44 7414 788859

info@easyee.co.uk

www.easyee.co.uk



Ergo Loupes



Ergo Loupes ET



Model:ET1

Posture-Perfected Magnification.

Our ergo loupes let you work upright, ending strained positions. Experience crystal-clear vision while actively protecting your neck and spine so you focus better and work longer. Elevate your precision and comfort in one smart upgrade.



Color Options



Magnification	Working Distance	Field of View	Depth of Field	Net Weight
3X	450mm-550mm	85mm-105mm	95mm-135mm	55g
4X		70mm-95mm	80mm-110mm	56g
5X		60mm-75mm	70mm-115mm	57.6g
6X		50mm-70mm	55mm-75mm	58.2g

3 in 1 ErgoLoupes

Model:ET2



- Zoom Lens
Adjustable Magnification
- Excellent image stability

Magnification	Working Distance	Field of View	Depth of Field	Net Weight
3.5X	500mm	100 mm	110mm	61.4g
5X		75 mm	85mm	
7X		48 mm	62mm	



Adjustable Ergo Loupes

Model:EL

- Clear imaging, Ultra-high Resolution, Multi-Layer Anti-Reflective Coating design.
- Adjustable Interpupillary Distance, Wide Adaptability, Flip-up Design
- Customizable Prescription:



Magnification	Working Distance	Field of View	Depth of Field	Net Weight
3X	450mm - 550mm	85mm-105mm	95mm-135mm	65g
4X		70mm-95mm	80mm-110mm	65g
5X		60mm-75mm	70mm-115mm	66g
6X		50mm-70mm	55mm-75mm	66g

Wireless Light



- Touch-Switch & Dimming - Easy for one-hand control.
- Shadow-Free, Uniform Light.
- Ultra-Lightweight ,All-day comfortable to wear.
- 3-Battery Included-Power for long-time work.

Model:WL1



Color Temperature	Intensity	Charging Time	Battery Life
5700K	35K LUX	1 hr	2 hrs
LED Lifespan	Expected Battery Lifetime	Head Lamp Weight	Battery Weight
100,000 hours	≥ 700 recharge cycles	10.8g	19.2g

Model:WL2

TTL Loupes



Color Temperature	Intensity	Charge Time	Battery Life
5800K	40K LUX	1 hrs	2 hrs
LED Lifespan	Expected Battery Lifetime	Head Lamp Weight	Battery Weight
100,000 hours	≥ 700 recharge cycles	11.2g	17g



Model:ST1



Model:ST1

Ultra Mini Lens



● Titanium Frame

Magnification	Working Distance	Field of View	Depth of Field	Net Weight
2.5X	400-700mm	110-200mm	300mm	45g



Model:ST2

● Black Frame



Model:ST2



● Black - Gold frame

Magnification	Working Distance	Field of View	Depth of Field	Net Weight
2.5X	450mm	160mm	200mm	38g
3.5X		120mm		52.6g

Model:ST3



Magnification	Working Distance	Field of View	Depth of Field	Net Weight
3.0X	Customized	80 -100mm	110 -150mm	36.8g

Model:ST4



Magnification	Working Distance	Field of View	Depth of Field	Net Weight
2.5X	Customized	110mm-150mm	115mm-180mm	45.2g

Model:SL1



Frames



colors available



colors available



colors available



colors available



colors available



colors available



Cases

Loupes and Headlamp



Headlamp case



Loupes case A



Loupes case B



Magnification	Working Distance	Field of View	Depth of Field	Net Weight
2.5X	450mm	160mm	200mm	61.4g
3.5X		120mm		73.6g